
1st 2.344 1ST 15 13TH #N/A

2nd 3.174 2ND 15 14th #N/A

3rd 3.249 3RD 21 15th #N/A

4th 3.355 4TH 21 16th #N/A

5th 3.461 5TH 22 17th #N/A

6TH 25 18th #N/A

7TH #N/A 19th #N/A

1st 368 8TH #N/A 20th #N/A

2nd 367 9TH #N/A

3rd 357 10TH #N/A

4th 356 11th #N/A Number of GBA shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 350 12th #N/A 9

2 gun GBA

overall

placing

101 Dove, Eric Y y 2.708 3.640 3.174 2 186 181 367 2 9 3 2 6 4 15 2 1

102 Riley, Fred Y y 2.474 4.023 3.249 3 185 165 350 5 8 1 3 8 9 21 3 0

103  Y y 3.489 3.910 DQ DQ 180 184 DQ DQ 4 8 4 7 2 DQ DQ 0

104 St. Martin, Cyril Y y 2.950 4.991 3.971 6 188 180 368 1 5 5 1 9 6 21 4 0

105  Y y 2.734 2.855 DQ DQ 174 181 DQ DQ 1 4 8 2 3 DQ DQ 0

106  Y y 4.752 DQ DQ DQ 153 DQ DQ DQ 0 11 11 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

107 Donovant, Zack Y y 2.478 2.210 2.344 1 179 177 356 4 3 2 5 1 7 15 1 2

108 Patterson, Jeff Y y 3.532 3.391 3.461 5 177 180 357 3 3 9 7 4 5 25 6 0

109  Y y 3.253 3.309 DQ DQ 179 172 DQ DQ 1 7 6 3 8 DQ DQ 0

110 Massie, Travis Y y 3.125 3.585 3.355 4 162 184 346 6 3 6 10 5 1 22 5 0

111  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

112  Y y 4.574 DQ DQ DQ 171 DQ DQ DQ 1 10 9 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Donovant, Zack

Dove, Eric

Riley, Fred

Massie, Travis

Patterson, Jeff

St. Martin, Cyril

Dove, Eric

Patterson, Jeff

Donovant, Zack

Riley, Fred

#N/A

Donovant, Zack

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Cavalier Rifle and Pistol Club
GBA 600 yard match # 1

Two Gun Overall Results

3/28/2021

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     

X-count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Dove, Eric

Riley, Fred

St. Martin, Cyril

Massie, Travis

Patterson, Jeff

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankGBACompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank



1ST 184 1ST 2.210 1ST

2ND 184 2nd 2.855 2ND

3RD 181 3rd 3.309 3RD

4TH 181 4th 3.391 4TH

5TH 180 5th 3.585 5TH

6TH 180 6th 3.640 6TH

7TH 177 7th 3.910 7TH

8TH 172 8th 4.023 8TH

9TH 165 9th 4.991 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 2.448 1 1ST 1.000 13th

2nd 49 2.595 3 2ND 1.675

3rd 49 2.642 1 3RD 1.965 10

GBA Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 101 y 49 3 2.595 48 1 2.662 40 0 4.863 44 0 4.440 181 4 4 3.640 6 10 6 0 0 0

2 Y 102 y 48 2 2.960 42 0 5.358 28 0 3.273 47 0 4.502 165 9 2 4.023 8 17 9 0 0 0

3 Y 103 y 47 1 2.947 42 0 4.429 46 0 5.620 49 1 2.642 184 2 2 3.910 7 9 5 1 0 1

4 Y 104 y 44 1 4.358 48 0 2.186 44 1 7.747 44 0 5.673 180 6 2 4.991 9 15 8 0 0 0

5 Y 105 y 48 0 1.965 43 0 2.980 44 0 3.047 46 1 3.427 181 3 1 2.855 2 5 1 0 1 1

6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 107 y 47 0 2.685 43 0 2.448 43 0 2.705 44 0 1.000 177 7 0 2.210 1 8 3 0 2 2

8 Y 108 y 46 0 3.633 50 1 2.448 39 0 5.808 45 0 1.675 180 5 1 3.391 4 9 4 0 0 0

9 Y 109 y 46 1 2.358 43 0 2.980 38 0 4.398 45 0 3.498 172 8 1 3.309 3 11 7 0 0 0

10 Y 110 y 47 0 2.271 49 1 2.643 46 0 4.589 42 0 4.836 184 1 1 3.585 5 6 2 2 0 2

11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Cavalier Rifle and Pistol Club

GBA 600 yard match # 1

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Patterson, Jeff

Dove, Eric

Allen, Tori

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

St. Martin, Cyril

#N/A

Patterson, Jeff

Riina, Dan

Riley, Fred

Dove, Eric

Allen, Tori

Riley, Fred

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Massie, Travis

Earl, Ladonna

3/28/2021

Dove, Eric

Riley, Fred

Allen, Tori

St. Martin, Cyril

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Riina, Dan

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

 

0

 

 

 

 

Donovant, Zack

Patterson, Jeff

Earl, Ladonna

Massie, Travis

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Donovant, Zack

Riina, Dan

Earl, Ladonna

Patterson, Jeff

Massie, Travis

Allen, Tori

Riina, Dan

Dove, Eric

Patterson, Jeff

St. Martin, Cyril

Donovant, Zack

Riina, Dan

Massie, Travis

#N/ADonovant, Zack

48

45

44

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG GBA shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Donovant, Zack

Patterson, Jeff

Allen, Tori

Dove, Eric

Earl, Ladonna

St. Martin, Cyril

Riley, Fred

#N/A

#N/A

5

6

8

9

9

10

11

15

17

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 188 1ST 2.474 1ST

2ND 186 2nd 2.478 2ND

3RD 185 3rd 2.708 3RD

4TH 180 4th 2.734 4TH

5TH 179 5th 2.950 5TH

6TH 179 6th 3.125 6TH

7TH 177 7th 3.253 7TH

8TH 174 8th 3.489 8TH

9TH 171 9th 3.532 9TH

10TH 162 10th 4.574 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.891 2 1ST 1.301 13th

2ND 49 1.552 1 2nd 1.552

3RD 49 3.006 1 3rd 1.568 12

GBA Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 101 y 49 1 1.552 47 1 2.007 44 2 4.393 46 1 2.880 186 2 5 2.708 3 5 2 1 0 1

2 Y 102 y 40 0 1.876 50 2 1.891 47 2 2.940 48 2 3.189 185 3 6 2.474 1 4 1 0 2 2

3 Y 103 y 43 0 3.039 49 1 3.006 45 1 3.451 43 0 4.458 180 4 2 3.489 8 12 6 0 0 0

4 Y 104 y 45 1 2.627 49 1 3.068 46 1 3.138 48 0 2.968 188 1 3 2.950 5 6 3 2 0 2

5 Y 105 y 48 0 2.975 47 0 2.038 44 0 3.588 35 0 2.336 174 8 0 2.734 4 12 5 0 0 0

6 Y 106 y 36 0 3.772 36 0 3.810 43 0 4.469 38 0 6.955 153 11 0 4.752 11 22 11 0

7 Y 107 y 44 0 1.301 47 2 2.695 43 0 3.578 45 1 2.337 179 5 3 2.478 2 7 4 0 1 1

8 Y 108 y 41 0 3.571 45 1 3.877 44 1 2.926 47 0 3.753 177 7 2 3.532 9 16 9 0 0 0

9 Y 109 y 44 0 3.814 45 0 2.050 44 0 3.679 46 0 3.470 179 6 0 3.253 7 13 7 0 0 0

10 Y 110 y 38 0 3.619 32 0 4.110 47 1 1.568 45 1 3.201 162 10 2 3.125 6 16 8 0 0 0

11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 112 y 45 0 4.607 43 0 3.770 41 0 4.502 42 1 5.418 171 9 1 4.574 10 19 10 0 0 0

13 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 Y 203 y DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Riley, Fred

Dove, Eric

St. Martin, Cyril

Donovant, Zack

Green, Jeff

LG TARGET 4 X 

TOTAL

Allen, Chris

France, Wayne

Massie, Travis

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Allen, Chris

Allen, Chris

Donovant, Zack

France, Wayne

Patterson, Jeff

Green, Jeff

44

49

47

Donovant, Zack

Dove, Eric

Massie, Travis

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

St. Martin, Cyril

Massie, Travis

Wadlington, Wayne

Green, Jeff

France, Wayne

Riley, Fred

Dove, Eric

Allen, Chris

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Cavalier Rifle and Pistol Club

3/28/2021

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GBA 600 yard match # 1

St. Martin, Cyril

Dove, Eric

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Riley, Fred

Riley, Fred

Donovant, Zack

Dove, Eric

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Patterson, Jeff Patterson, Jeff

Wadlington, Wayne

Eye, Okey

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG GBA shooters:  

Wadlington, Wayne

Massie, Travis

 

Competitor

 

 

 

Donovant, Zack

Patterson, Jeff

France, Wayne

Massie, Travis

 

Riley, Fred

Allen, Chris

St. Martin, Cyril

Green, Jeff

Eye, Okey

Dove, Eric

Wadlington, Wayne

4

5

6

7

12

12

13

16

16

19

22

#N/A

#N/A


	2 gun
	HG
	lg

